


2022-2023 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

Fee schedule for Early Childhood Program 


and Elementary Program


Monthly Tuition Rates

GRADE TUITION

Preschool $275

Kindergarten $350

Grades 1- 5 $375

Multiple Children Discount

Number of 
Children

Discount on monthly tuition 

1 0

2 $25

3 $50

4 and more $75

Tuition Schedule: Parents have the option of 
paying the entire tuition due in a single payment or 
in monthly installments. A multiple children 
discount is for tuition rate only not on other fees.

Non-Refundable Fees (per child)

Registration fee $50

Resource Fee $100

Note: Resource fees are used for but not limited to : 
textbooks, laboratory equipment, paper work, office 
supplies, copier supplies, consumable workbooks, 
educational resources, refill of hands on activities 
supplies, state testing fees, technology resources, 
computers, software, report cards, school events/award 
ceremonies, student activities, internet subscriptions, 
athletics, etc.

Tuition Payment Schedule Options

Option A (in full) Single payment due by September 15, 2022

Option B Two (2) equal payments Payment 1 due on or before September 6, 2022 
Payment 2 due on or before January 2, 2022

Option C Three (3) equal payments Payment 1 due on or before September 6, 2022

Payment 2 due on or before December 1, 2022

Payment 3 due on or before March 1, 2022

Option D Ten (10) equal payments
 Payment 1 due on or before September 6, 2022 

Remaining 9 payments are due on or before the 10th of each 
month from October to June, 2023.

A late fee of $25 will apply for all overdue payments. The office must be notified in writing 
(admin@rawdalearning.com) if there is a special condition in which the parents need more time. The 
monthly fee is due on or before the 10th of each month. 
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